
2.84

 C8 

 C9  C7 

 C6 

 C5 

 C4 

 C3 

 O1 

 C2 

 C17

 O2 

 C16

 C15

 C14

 C13

 C18

 C12

 C11

 C10

 C19

 C1 

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asp 309(A)

Hem 600(A) Trp 224(A)

Thr 310(A)

Leu 372(A)

Leu 477(A)

Arg 115(A)

Ile 133(A)

Val 373(A)

Ile 305(A)

Ala 306(A)

Val 370(A)

Asd 601(A)

Met 374(A)


